20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

N\ S

Nome
SERELEPE
GRAVETO
KADA
LOQUINHO
ANCESTRAL
RAFA
MASCOTE
ALEGRIA
MAGO
DIAMANTE NEGRO
COBRA
METEORO
DJOE
MATE AMARGO
REVELACAO
LIGEIRINHO
MATERA
SCORPION
ZORRO
BLADE

Anilha
003011
004271
021201
004101
215110
215244
015050
019397
324320
018142
005287
215565
203548
006683
010406
106637
021369
000035
215230
032436

Dono
ALFONSO ISENSEE
GUILHERME SCHMITZ
OCIDINEI JOSE SABEL
SIDO FRANZ
NILSON GOMES
CLAUDIO ZUCHI
LUIS AUGUSTO CORREA
ALANDERSON FERREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS CONTESINE
OSEIAS STANCK VARELA
JOSE FELIZARDO VELOSO FERREIRA
ALANDERSON JONATHAN FERREIRA
RUTILDO DE SOUZA
EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN
TIAGO BERGAMO
SIDE FRAM
OSMARI MARINHO DE MELLO
MARCIO FURBRINGER
ROGERIO BERNARDINO CASAS
JOAREIS JOSE CORREIA

Cidade

ACPCG -

10/15 min
0/125
0/111
0/96
0/85
0/76
0/75
0/71
0/65
0/59
0/56
0/54
0/54
0/53
0/49
0/49
0/48
0/48
0/43
0/39
0/39
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Gaspar

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

03/05/2024 13:00

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



